
Thu - Fri 21 - 22 Jun Orientation PTMs for Grade 1 & new students (Grade 2 to Grade 11)

Fri 22-Jun Buddy meeting in school (students meet their buddies for orientation) 2pm – 4pm

Mon 25-Jun School reopens for Grade 2 to 10

Extra curricular activities (ECA) tryouts online registration - 25th -29th June 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Middle school assembly for Student government & Upper elementary assembly for student council

1 2 Field Trip to Ladakh Grade 9 - 25th June to 7th July

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Thu 28-Jun School reopens for Grade 1

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Mon 02-Jul Pre DP begins - 2nd to 11th July, Competitive ECA try outs for teams and auditions

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Thu 05-Jul Grade 4 - Grade 8 Class representative candidates finalisation

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Fri 06-Jul Physiological maturity – Session 1 for Grades 5, 6 & 7

Mon 09-Jul Pre DP - Dhule Trip - 9th to 13th July 

9th -13th July Campaigning and Elections for class reps Grade 4 - Grade 8

Thu 12-Jul Registration deadline for ECA

Fri 13-Jul MYP Curriculum evening - G6 and new parents

Mon 16-Jul IBDP Year 1 - Session begins for the first cohort of Students, Start of ECA for Grades 4 to 11

Tue 17-Jul PYP Curriculum evening - Grade 1 & new parents of Grades 2 to 5, 4pm - 6:30pm

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Existing parents of PYP 5pm to 6:30pm

Thu 19-Jul

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Mon 23-Jul Baseline PTM : Grade 1- all students, Grade 2 to Grade 10 - only new students

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Thu 26-Jul Grade 7 & Grade 8 - Career Counselling presentation - 8.30 am to 9.30 am

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Fri 27-Jul DP Orientation and Career Counselling Presentation  -  4pm to 6pm

29 30 31 Wed 01-Aug Sports Captain Finalisation - Senior school and Upper Primary

Thu 02-Aug Coffee Morning for Grade 10 parents (Personal Project update and eAssessment)

Mon 06-Aug Timed Assesment 1 - MYP Grade 6 & 7 - 6th to 10th Aug; DP Year 1 Final Subject choice

Fri 10-Aug Grade 10 and Grade 11 - President, Vice President, Treasurer, Secretary finalisation

Sun 12-Aug HMUN Grade 8 to Grade 11 -12th to 15th Aug

Tue 14-Aug PYP - Unit 1 - Gallery Walk

Fri 17-Aug Aurangabad  Dhule Trip for Grade 7 - 17th to 24th Aug

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Sat 18-Aug Working Sat for DP students (8.00 am to 11.30 am)

1 2 3 4 Fri 24-Aug Onam Celebrations - Assembly

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Fri 31-Aug Student Presentation by Grade 7 on Aurangabad trip

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Wed 05-Sep Teacher's Day  - Regular school day for students

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Thu 06-Sep Unit Tests 1 for ICSE begins (2 subjects per day)

26 27 28 29 30 31 Fri 07-Sep Physiological maturity – Session 2 for Grades 5, 6 & 7

MYP Assessment module - Grade 6 & new parents - 3pm to 5pm

Fri 14-Sep

Mon 17-Sep Project month for ICSE starts

Fri 21-Sep Mid term PTM - Grade 6 & Grade 7 ICSE 12 noon to 2pm (Non-instructional day for ICSE)

Thu 27-Sep PYP Unit 2 - Ends

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Fri - Sat 28 - 29 Sep Neev Lit Fest 2.0 

1 Mon 01-Oct PYP Unit 3 begins

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Fri 05-Oct Parent Presentation for Hampi trip: Grade 4

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Sat 06-Oct SAT 1 - Grade 11 (Anticipated date)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Mon 08-Oct Dussera celebrations : 8th to 12th Oct (PYP)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Fri 12-Oct Dussera celebration culmination  - Anand Mela (Dandiya Night)

30 Sat 13-Oct Outbound for Senior school: Grade 6 to Grade 10 - 13th to 17th Oct

Mon 22-Oct School reopens after Dussera break, Hampi Trip: Grade 4 - 22nd to 29th Oct

Fri 26-Oct Presentation for Grade 8 parents: Delhi Rajasthan trip

Mon 29-Oct ICSE Project month ends

Tue 30-Oct ICSE Term 1 Exam begins for Grade 6 & Grade 7

Wed 31-Oct Language Day celebrations

Mon 12-Nov School reopens after Diwali

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Timed Assessment 2 for Grade 6 & Grade 7 MYP - 12th to 16th Nov,  ICSE term 1 continues

1 2 3 4 5 6 Wed 14-Nov Children's Day - Assembly

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Thu 15-Nov Grade 3 Class rep Candidate finalisation

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Fri 16-Nov

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 Mon 19-Nov

Wed 21-Nov Eid Ul Nabi: Celebrations

Fri 23-Nov

Mon 26-Nov Term 2 begins, Trip to North East India: Grade 11 - 26th Nov to 7th Dec

Wed 28-Nov PYP -  Unit 3 - Gallery Walk

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Fri 30-Nov Term 1 PTM (PYP), Non-instructional day for  PYP students

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Fri 20-Jul PD Holiday for students

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Wed 15-Aug Independence Day – Flag Hoisting and Assembly (half day)

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Thu 13-Sep Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday

25 26 27 28 29 30 Tue 02-Oct Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday

Mon - Fri 15- 19 Oct Dussera Holidays: 15th to 19th Oct

Thu 01-Nov Karnataka Rajyotsava - Holiday

Fri - Fri 02- 09 Nov Diwali Holidays: 2nd to 9th Nov

Term 1 - Exams for Grade 11 (16th to 23rd Nov)

Presentation for parents by students of Grade 4 on Hampi trip

September

August

November

Holidays - Term 1 

October

Term 1 - Exams for Grade 8 to Grade 10 (19th to 23rd Nov), 

Campaigning and election for class reps Grade 3 (19th to 23rd Nov)

End of Term 1, Gurunanak Jayanti Celebrations, PYP reports to be sent, 

Exam ends for Grade 8 to Grade 11, ICSE Exam ends (Grade 6 & Grade 7)

NEEV ACADEMY

 Student Calendar 2018 - 19

June

July

Student Govt start - Grade 4 to Grade 8 Class reps, Grade 9 Programme Director,

Grade 8 - Vice Captain, Grade 6 to Grade 9 - CAS reps

Unit Tests 1 for ICSE ends, Mid Term PTM for Grade 6 to Grade 11 (MYP and DP) 

Non instructional day for MYP and DP

http://www.calendarpedia.com/


Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Thu - Fri 13- 14 Dec Sarvajeet Divas

1 Mon - Tue 17- 18 Dec MYP, DP, ICSE reports to be sent

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Fri 21-Dec Term End PTM (ICSE/MYP/DP) - Grade 6 to Grade 11 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 (Non-instructional day for students of Grade 6 to Grade11)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Mon 07-Jan School reopens after Christmas - New Year break

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Wed 16-Jan Unit Test 2 for ICSE begins (2 subjects per day)

30 31 Thu 17-Jan Personal Project Exhibition Grade 10

Sat 19-Jan DP working Saturday - 8am to 11:30 am

Mon 21-Jan Timed Assessment 3 for Grade 6 & Grade 7 MYP 21st  to 25th  Jan 

Personal Project Week - Report Writing for Grade 10 - 21st to 25th Jan

Wed 23-Jan Unit Test 2 for ICSE ends

Mon 28-Jan Trip to Gujarat Grade 6- 28th Jan to 4th Feb ; Morrisby Aptitude Test for Grade 10

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Wed 30-Jan PYP Unit 4 - ends

1 2 3 4 5 Mon 04-Feb Class Photo shoot week for Academy

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tue 05-Feb Grade 6 comes to school at 11.00 am after Gujarat FT

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Fri 08-Feb Presentation for parents by Grade 6 on Gujarat Trip

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Sun 17-Feb Grade 5 Trip to Delhi-Agra -17th to 22nd Feb

27 28 29 30 31 Mon 18-Feb ICSE Project month starts

Tue 26-Feb Neevotsav for Grade1 to Grade 3 - 26th to 28th Feb

Thu 28-Feb DP Orientation for existing Grade 10 parents - Coffee morning 8am to 10am

Fri 01-Mar Presentation by Grade 5- Delhi Agra trip ; Subject choice session for Grade 8 - 4pm to 6pm

Sat 02-Mar Midterm PTM for Grade 6 to Grade 11 (ICSE/MYP/DP)

Mon 04-Mar Field Trip: Delhi Rajasthan for Grade 8 - 4th to 15th March

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Fri 15-Mar ICSE Project month ends

1 2 Mon 25-Mar School reopens after Mid Term Break

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Fri 05-Apr Ugadi celebrations

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wed 10-Apr PSAT - Grades 8, 9 & 10

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Sat 13-Apr DP working Saturday - 8am to 11:30 am

24 25 26 27 28 Mon 15-Apr MYP Grade 8 to Grade 10 exams 15th to 22nd Apr; ICSE Term 2 exams 15th to 30th April 

Timed Assessment 4 - Grade 6 & Grade 7 - 15th to 22nd April

Mon 22-Apr MYP exam ends

Fri 26-Apr DP Final Exams (26 April to 3rd May)

Sat 27-Apr  WIMUN trip 27th Apr to 1st May ; DP working Saturday - 8am to 11:30 am

Tue 30-Apr Term 2 - ICSE exam ends

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Fri 03-May Term 2 PYP reports to be sent; PYP Exhibition

1 2 Sat 04-May PYP Exhibition, SAT Subject test (1st schedule anticipated)

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tue 07-May PYP- Unit 6 - Gallery Walk

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Wed 08-May Last day - Volunteering as buddies for new students and families

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Fri 10-May End of Term 2/AY 2018-19 for Students of Grade 1 to Grade 11; MYP, DP and ICSE Reports to be sent

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Sat 11-May MYP, DP and ICSE Reports to be sent

31 Sun 12-May Summer Outbound: 12th to 18th May

Sat 01-Jun SAT2 - Grade 12 (Schedule 2 Anticipated)

Mon 24-Dec Christmas Holidays 24th Dec to 4th Jan

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Mon - Tue 14 - 15 Jan Makar Sankaranti / Pongal - Holidays

1 2 3 4 5 6 Sat 26-Jan Republic Day - Holiday

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Fri 15-Feb PD holiday for students

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Mon 18-Mar Mid Term Break - 18th to 22nd March

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Sat 06-Apr Ugadi - Holiday

28 29 30 Fri 19-Apr Good Friday - Holiday

Wed 01-May May Day - Holiday

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

Grade 1 - 192 

Grade 2 to Grade 10 -  195 

Grade 11 -  193

Half Day

Holiday

Important School Events

School reopens on for AY 2019-20 Thursday, 11th July 2019 for Grade 1.

Holidays - Term 2

Notes

School reopens on for AY 2019-20 Monday, 8th July 2019 for Grade 2 to Grade 12.

Total number of working days:

May

PD Holidays will be announced if needed.

DP Students may need to come in on an extra working Saturday/ during breaks.

MYP/DP Board exam dates will be announced later (running into May Holidays.)

Spring break is included only for this academic year due to change in the calendar year.

Holidays are subject to change.

April

March

December

January

February


